M7000005676

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



400300782384

07/03/17--01026--024 **125.00

TILLU
17 JUL -3 PH 2: 28
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

O SIMMONS
JUL 0 5 2017

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	THE FOODIE EXPERIENCE LLC			
30030	Name of Limited L	iability Company		
	nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for a ence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced for			
Please r	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following	ţ:		
	CHRISTINE FRIES			
	Name of Po	erson		
	CPA ASSOCIATES LLP	·		
Firm/Company				
	2646 SW MAPP RD STE 203			
Address				
	PALM CITY FL 34990			
	City/State and 2	Sip Code		
	CFRIES@CPA-ASSOCIATESLLP.COM			
	E-mail address: (to be used for futu	re annual report notification)		
For furt	orther information concerning this matter, please call:			
	CHRISTINE FRIES 77.			
	Name of Contact Person A	rea Code Daytime Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclose		5.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Limited Liability Company; must include	te "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
			<u>.</u>
îname unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting bus	iness in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Com	pany," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
TEXAS	high foreign limited liability company is organi	3. 81-4034490	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	nich foreign limited liability company is organi	zed) (FEI number, 1f appl	icable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S	if prior to registration.)	
1655 PALM BEACH		6 1655 PALM BEACH LAKES BL	VD a is
(Street Address of		(Mailing Address)	8 0
STE 903		STE 903	_
WEST PALM BEACI	I FL 33401	WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401	ON SION OF CONTOURS 1045
Name and street address Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P WILLIAM J MCENTEE III	.O. Box NOT acceptable)	₹,
Office Address:	1655 PALM BEACH LAKES	BLVD STE 903	
	WEST PALM BEACH	, Florida 33401 (Zip code)	
egistered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)	
	X C (Registe	red agont's signature)	
	(Truguary	An about a signature,	
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s Name and Address:) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Nan</u>	ne and Address:
		Title or Capacity: Nam	ne and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK	Title or Capacity: NamEE III ES BLV	ne and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT	Title or Capacity: NamEE III ES BLV	ne and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK	Title or Capacity: NamEE III ES BLV	ne and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK	Title or Capacity: NamEE III ES BLV	ne and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK	Title or Capacity: NamEE III ES BLV	ne and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR/MBR	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK WEST PALM BCH F	Title or Capacity: NamEE III ES BLV	ne and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR/MBR	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK WEST PALM BCH F	Title or Capacity: NamEE III ES BLV	ne and Address:
Title or Capacity: MGR/MBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK WEST PALM BCH F sary) of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the c	Title or Capacity: NamEE III ES BLV	ustody of records in th
Title or Capacity: MGR/MBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be s	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK WEST PALM BCH F sary) of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the cubmitted)	Title or Capacity: Name EE III ES BLV L 33401 ays old, duly authenticated by the official having cuertificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the second control	ustody of records in the
Title or Capacity: MGR/MBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be s This document is executed.	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK WEST PALM BCH F sary) of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the cubmitted)	Title or Capacity: Name EE III EES BLV L 33401 Pays old, duly authenticated by the official having currentificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the company	istody of records in the certificate under of
Title or Capacity: MGR/MBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so. This document is executed.	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK WEST PALM BCH F sary) of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the cubmitted) uted in accordance with section 6 of the Department of State constitution of the department of State constitution.	Title or Capacity: Name EE III ES BLV L 33401 ays old, duly authenticated by the official having currentificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the state of	ustody of records in the certificate under or
Title or Capacity: MGR/MBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so. This document is executed.	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK WEST PALM BCH F sary) of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the cubmitted) uted in accordance with section 6 of the Department of State constitution of the department of State constitution.	Title or Capacity: Name EE III ES BLV L 33401 ays old, duly authenticated by the official having currentificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the state of	istody of records in the certificate under of
Title or Capacity: MGR/MBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be s 0. This document is exec	Name and Address: WILLIAM J MCENT 1655 PLM BCH LAK WEST PALM BCH F sary) of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the cubmitted) uted in accordance with section 6 of the Department of State constitution of the department of State constitution.	Title or Capacity: Name EE III EES BLV L 33401 Pays old, duly authenticated by the official having currentificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the company	istody of records in the certificate under o

Typed or printed name of signee

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for The Foodie Experience LLC (file number 802553139), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on September 29, 2016.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on June 27, 2017.



Phone: (512) 463-5555

Prepared by: SOS-WEB

RR

Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/

Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264 Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 746898090002